PACKAGE

Ultra-Med H:eavlth Care

STARTER

ESSENTIAL

Contribution and Benefits 2022

ESSENTIAL PLUS COMPREHENSIVE

COMPREHENSIVE

PREMIUM

PREMIUM PLUS

Contribution Rates

(USD)

PLUS

Children under 18 S5 S6 S10 $20 $30 S40 S70
years old
Benefits

20000
Unlimited visits

Annual Global Limits
General Practitioner

Hospitalisation-
Private
Hospitalisation- Public
Private Specialists
Government
Specialists

Ambulance

Drugs

Optical

Dental

Radiology

Pathology

1500
Unlimited
visits

n/a

300
n/a
Covered

Covered
100
100
200

300

300

3000
Unlimited
visits

n/a

600
n/a
Covered

Covered
200
200
200

500

500

| 8000
Unlimited visits

n/a

2000
n/a
Covered

Covered
300
300
300

600

600

4000

covered
2 visits per year
Covered

Covered
400
400
600

700

700

30000
Unlimited visits

7000

covered
2 visits per year
Covered
Covered
500
500
650
800
800

40000
Unlimited visits

10000

covered
3 visits per year
Covered

Covered
600
600
700

900

900

242 Samora Machel Avenue, Eastlea, Harare, www.ultramedhealth.com; info@ultramedhealth.com; +263 242 252 159

70000
Unlimited visits

15000

covered
4 visits per year
Covered

Covered
700
700
800

1000

1000


http://www.ultramedhealth.com/
mailto:info@ultramedhealth.com

