

## **Contribution and Benefits 2022**

PACKAGE	STARTER	ESSENTIAL	ESSENTIAL PLUS	COMPREHENSIVE	COMPREHENSIVE PLUS	PREMIUM	PREMIUM PLUS
				Contribution Rates (USD)			
ADULTS	\$5	\$10	\$20	\$40	\$60	\$85	\$140
Children under 18 years old	\$5	\$6	\$10	\$20	\$30	\$40	\$70
				Benefits			
Annual Global Limits	1500	3000	8000	20000	30000	40000	70000
<b>General Practitioner</b>	Unlimited visits	Unlimited visits	Unlimited visits	Unlimited visits	Unlimited visits	Unlimited visits	Unlimited visits
Hospitalisation- Private	n/a	n/a	n/a	4000	7000	10000	15000
Hospitalisation- Public	300	600	2000	covered	covered	covered	covered
Private Specialists	n/a	n/a	n/a	2 visits per year	2 visits per year	3 visits per year	4 visits per year
Government Specialists	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered
Ambulance	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered	Covered
Drugs	100	200	300	400	500	600	700
Optical	100	200	300	400	500	600	700
Dental	200	200	300	600	650	700	800
Radiology	300	500	600	700	800	900	1000
Pathology	300	500	600	700	800	900	1000

242 Samora Machel Avenue, Eastlea, Harare, <a href="www.ultramedhealth.com">www.ultramedhealth.com</a>; <a href="mailto:info@ultramedhealth.com">info@ultramedhealth.com</a>; +263 242 252 159